MSLF CALENDAR HIGHLIGHTS

2026-2027 SCHOOL YEAR

MONDAY, AUGUST 24, 2026 FRIDAY, JUNE 4, 2027

12:00pm dismissal for ALL STUDENTS 12:00pm dismissal for ALL STUDENTS

SCHOOL CLOSED FOR ALL STUDENTS CLUB DAYS

School closed except for children enrolled for Club Days

Monday, September 7 Labor Day Monday, October 12 Club Day

Friday, October 9 Teacher In-Service Club Day - Parent-Teacher

Monday, November 9

Conferences
Friday, November 6 Teacher In-Service
Monday, January 18 Club Day
Wednesday, November 25 - .
Friday, November 27 Thanksgiving Break Friday, February 12 Club Day
Monday, December 21 - Winter Break Monday, February 15 Club Day

Friday, January 1

Monday, March 8 Club Day - Parent-Teacher

Friday, March 5
Monday, March 29

Monday, May 31

Teacher In-Service
Easter Monday

Memorial Day

Monday, March 22 - Friday,

March 26

Conferences

Spring Break - Club Days

Monday, June 7 -
Wednesday, June 9

EARLY DISMISSAL

Monday, August 24

Club Days
Thursday, June 10 -

Friday, June 11 Teacher In-Service

Friday, June 18 Juneteeth/Freedom Day

12:00pm dismissal

Monday, July 5 Independence Day

Friday, September 25 3:00pm dismissal
Monday, August 9 -

Friday, August 20 Summer Break

Tuesday, November 24 11:00am dismissal

Friday, December 18 12:00pm dismissal

Friday, June 4 12:00 dismissal

SPECIAL EVENTS

?ggtember Parent Back-To-School Night - 6:30pm ?Egng Spring Fundraising Benefit

Friday, Fall Fest - 3:00-5:00pm Friday, Stepping Up & Graduation - 10:45am
September 25 - 3:00pm dismissal June 4 - 12:00pm dismissal

Tuesday, Grandparents’ & Special Friends’ Day - 9:30-11:00am  Friday, o ..

November 24 - 11:00am dismissal June 4 School Picnic - 12:00-2:00pm

Friday, Holiday Sing - 11:15am

December 18 - 12:00pm dismissal



